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GOODS
the

J E N N I F E R  B E H R 
H E A D B A N D , 
$595, the Sentimental-
ist, jenniferbehr.com

44   ATLANTA  ●   SEPTEMBER 2017

C O M I N G  
U P 
R O S E S
Florals: not just for 
spring anymore. These 
autumn-worthy  
bouquets are made  
for the bold. 

F A L L  
F A S H I O N 



GOODS
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1  R E D  V A L E N T I N O  S K I R T , $995, 

modaoperandi.com 2  R E B E C C A  T A Y -

L O R  T O P , $275 3  T O P S H O P  B A G , $68, 

Topshop, Lenox Square, topshop.com  

4  S T U A R T  W
E I T Z M

A N  B O O T S , $695  

5  J E N N I F E R  B E H R  H E A D B A N D, 

$595 6  A L I C E  +  O L I V I A  S K I R T , $795 

7  L E L A  R O S E  D R E S S , $1,195, Neiman 

Marcus, Lenox Square, lelarose.com 8  A B B E Y 

G L A S S  D R E S S , $455

F A L L  

F A S H I O N 




